All Intellectual Property Rights (including copyright) in or arising out of this drawing and the building works depicted are owned by Pegasus Planning Group Ltd (Pegasus Group) and may not be reproduced and/or copied without a written licence. Pegasus Group accepts no liability for any use of this drawing other than for its original purpose and by the original client except in circumstances where approval for use has been supplied by Pegasus Group in writing.
Use only written dimensions. Drawing prepared for planning application purposes only. DO NOT SCALE (or use) for construction, sales or any other purpose. Any queries to be reported to Pegasus Group for clarification. © Pegasus Planning Group Limited. @ Crown copyright and database rights OS 100042093. Promap Licence number 100020449. EmapSite Licence number 0100031673. Terms & Conditions @pegasusgroup.co.uk

Issue:

Open Space Type

Requirement

Provision

Shortfall/Overprovision

Amenity green space

Natural semi-natural green space

Community orchard

Parks & gardens

Provision for young people

Provision for children

0.68ha

2.28ha

0.35ha

0.95ha

0.04ha

0.04ha

1.07ha

3.23ha

0.39%ha

0.95ha

0.04ha

0.18ha

4 No. LAP
1 No. LEAP
1 No. NEAP

+0.39ha

+0.95ha

+0.04ha

+0.00ha

+0.00ha

+0.14ha

None accessible
open space

) s

Key

Site boundary

Amenity green space

Natural semi-natural green space

Community orchard

Parks & gardens

Provision for young people

Provision for children

19/09/2025 B Updated to latest drainage revision
17/09/2025 A Updated to latest layout
16/05/2025 - First Issue

DATE NO REVISION NOTE

Open Space Typologies Plan

Land North of Normandy Way, Hinckley

CLIENT
Vistry Partnerships Ltd (South Midlands)

DATE SCALE TEAM APPRVD
19/09/2025 11000 @AO BR/OG AP

DRAWING NUMBER

PEGASUS
P24-1360_EN_OOO2_S1_B GROUP



