

Open Space Type	Requirement	Provision	Shortfall/Overprovision
Amenity green space	0.68ha	1.07ha	+0.39ha
Natural semi-natural green space	2.28ha	3.23ha	+0.95ha
Community orchard	0.35ha	0.39ha	+0.04ha
Parks & gardens	0.95ha	0.95ha	+0.00ha
Provision for young people	0.04ha	0.04ha	+0.00ha
Provision for children	0.04ha	0.18ha 4 No. LAP 1 No. LEAP 1 No. NEAP	+0.14ha

Key

- Site boundary
- Amenity green space
- Natural semi-natural green space
- Community orchard
- Parks & gardens
- Provision for young people
- Provision for children



19/09/2025 B Updated to latest drainage revision
17/09/2025 A Updated to latest layout
16/05/2025 - First Issue

DATE NO REVISION NOTE

Open Space Typologies Plan

Land North of Normandy Way, Hinckley

CLIENT
Vistry Partnerships Ltd (South Midlands)

DATE 19/09/2025 SCALE 1:1000 @AO TEAM BR/OG APPRVD AP

DRAWING NUMBER

P24-1360_EN_0002_S1_B